Membrane Chromatography
The Sartobind Phenyl capsules and cassettes with 8 mm bed height are membrane chromatography devices for large
scale capturing and impurity removal at typical hydrophobic interaction conditions known from HIC columns but at
much higher flow rates. The hydrophobic interaction phenyl ligand is covalently attached directly onto the surface of
the stabilized reinforced cellulose. The membrane pore size of >3 µm allows large proteins and aggregates to enter
the macroporous structure achieving high binding capacity without size exclusion effects.
In the capsules the membrane is rolled up to form a cylinder with a bed height of 8 mm around a central solid core.
The cassettes contain two membrane stacks of 8 mm bed height with a central spacer inbetween. The optimized

1 8 1,600 23.2 8 0.2
(2/29)
Ordering Information
Related products
Order number Description Quantity
99HICP42GC-----V Sartobind Phenyl 96-well plate 2
99HICP42GC-----D Sartobind Phenyl 96-well plate 10
92HICP42DD-11--D Sartobind Phenyl pico 0.08 mL 10
92MU0142DD-11--D Sartobind Selection Kit pico
0.08 mL, Q, S and STIC PA
3
Sartobind 96-well plate. Data sheet: order no.: 85032-543-28
Sartobind pico 0.08 mL. Data sheet: order no.: 85032-541-71
Accessories
Order number Description Quantity
1ZA---0004 Adapter Luer male to UNF 10-32 female, PEEK 1
1ZAOGV0003 Adapter UNF 10-32 female to sanitary ¾“, 25 mm, polyoxymethylene 2
5ZALB-0002 Distribution adapter for 3 × 200 to 1,200 mL (10 – 30”) capsules,
1 × 2”, 3 × 1½”, sanitary, stainless steel
1
7ZAL-V0013 Reducing adapter 1½” (50.5 mm) to ¾“ (25 mm), sanitary 1
7ZAL-V0010 Reducing adapter 2” (64 mm) to 1½” (50.5 mm), sanitary 1
9ZGL--0102 Trolley for Jumbo 2.5 or 5 L, stainless steel 1
16290 Sartocheck® 3 Plus Integrity Tester 1
26288---FT Sartocheck® 4 Plus Filter Integrity Tester 1
Membrane Chromatography 7
Order number Description Quantity
29Z-S00001 Manifold set for Sartoclear® | Sartobind®, 1½” sanitary clamp 2
2ZGL--0005 Pilot filter holder for Sartoclear® | Sartobind® 1
2ZGL--0006 Process filter holder for Sartoclear® | Sartobind® 1
2ZGL--0007 Double process filter holder for Sartoclear® | Sartobind® 1
2ZGL--0008 Drip pan for Pilot Filter holder 1
2ZGL--0015 Drip pan for Process and double Process Filter Holder 1
Chromatography as easy as filtration
Sartobind App
Specifications subject to change without notice.